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班次調整                

PLA/P/035/20

由2020年4月14日(星期二)起直至另行通告止，上述路線
班次將臨時調整如下:
With effect from 14 April 2020 (Tuesday) until further notice, the Service of above 
route will be temporarily adjusted as follows:

Service Adjustment

213A

安達開出
From On Tat

星期一至五 (公眾假期除外)
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

0635
0700
0725
0750
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